
Pořadí Příjmení Jméno Kateg. Klub XC BIKEATLON MALINÍK KRITÉRKO TOTAL

1. Stránský Jiří MB SK UNITHERM 0 100 100 100 300
2. Lehnung Kai - Uwe MB Buschmühle Racing Team 100 80 80 0 260
3. Vancl František MD KC Kooperativa 0 100 80 70 250
4. Janouš Petr MB KC PIVOVAR VRATISLAVICE 80 70 70 80 230
5. Plašil Jiří M KC Kooperativa Reichenberg 46 55 65 100 220
6. Čapek Jan MA SK SKIVELO NESLYŠÍCICH OLOMOU 60 65 0 80 205
7. Lehotský Jiří MD CYKLO ŠPICAR JILEMNICE 100 0 0 100 200
8. Spurný Milan MC CC Varnsdorf 0 100 100 0 200
9. Strnad Jiří M ELEVEN TEAM PŘÍCHOVICE 60 60 80 0 200
10. Štryncl Pavel MA BAZÉN LIBEREC 50 80 70 0 200
11. Zeman Aleš MA SSC ŽELEZNÝ BROD 55 70 50 65 190
12. Šaník Luděk MC 0 0 70 100 170
13. Šurík Josef MA AGENCYTRANSPORT.CZ 40 50 46 70 166
14. Podrazil Tomáš M TJ SOKOL HOLÉ VRCHY 70 80 0 0 150
15. Vyhnálek Bohumil MC Říčany 70 80 0 0 150
16. Strnad Petr MA KC PIVOVAR VRATISLAVICE 39 35 0 60 134
17. Helekal Petr MC 60 70 0 0 130
18. Vobora Pavel M ALLROAD CYCLING TEAM MB 40 0 0 80 120
19. Marx Jan M 34 46 39 0 119
20. Franěk Miroslav MB NOSWISS 60 55 0 0 115
21. Václav Radim MA BE MANIAX 0 55 55 0 110
22. Medek Miroslav M TJ SOKOL PLAVY CYKLO BENDA 43 65 0 0 108
23. Paclt Aleš MA N.A.C.O. Liberec 46 60 0 0 106
24. Pšenička Petr M AGANG 39 0 0 65 104
25. Bureš Lukáš MA CK Kolokrám - ALEA 0 100 0 0 100
26. Hauschild Silvio MA Eleven/Radon 100 0 0 0 100
27. Jindra Pavel MA 0 0 100 0 100
28. Malík Michal M KC KOOPERATIVA SG Jablonec 100 0 0 0 100
29. Matoušek Jan M ELEVEN TEAM PŘÍCHOVICE 0 100 0 0 100
30. Strnad Aleš M eleven TEST Team 0 0 100 0 100
31. Šenk Jaroslav MC AUTHOR MASTERS PRAHA 100 0 0 0 100
32. Špulák Ladislav MC KC PIVOVAR VRATISLAVICE 0 0 100 0 100
33. Zelený Ondřej MA eleven TEST Team 0 0 0 100 100
34. Plašil Ondřej M KC Kooperativa Reichenberg 55 0 43 0 98
35. Vojtíšek Tonda MB NOSWISS 46 46 0 0 92
36. Dutschke Rene MA TSV Grossschönau 80 0 0 0 80
37. Frühbauer Aleš MA NAC 41 0 39 0 80
38. Hušek Martin M BIG SHOCK TEAM 80 0 0 0 80
39. Matoušek Michal MC 80 0 0 0 80
40. Strnad Jiří MC KC KOOPERATIVA 0 0 80 0 80
41. Svoboda Jan MA cyklodres.cz 0 0 80 0 80
42. Pavelka Jan MD KC PIVOVAR VRATISLAVICE 0 0 0 80 80
43. Kalina David MA Hypersleva 0 41 38 0 79
44. Jisl Jaroslav MA Koloběžky Kidokai 0 0 26 50 76
45. Kolaja Honza MA MTB Trilogy 0 40 34 0 74
46. Adamský Milan MC 0 0 70 0 70
47. Benda Michal M TJ Sokol Plavy - Cyklo Benda 0 70 0 0 70
48. Dvorský Ota MB KC PIVOVAR VRATISLAVICE 70 0 0 0 70
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48. Dvorský Ota MB KC PIVOVAR VRATISLAVICE 70 0 0 0 70
49. Kaliba Štěpán M 0 0 70 0 70
50. Nosek Pavel M ALLROAD CYCLING TEAM MB 0 0 0 70 70
51. Schwarz Herbert MA TJ RUMBURK KOLABRABEC 70 0 0 0 70
52. Zajíc Jakub MA Silvini Ski trab Team 36 0 31 0 67
53. Brendl Václav MC 0 0 65 0 65
54. Buimschield Henken MC Buschmühle Racing Team 65 0 0 0 65
55. Hornych Véna MA MTB Trilogy 65 0 0 0 65
56. Kopka Jan MB Toi Toi Craft 0 0 65 0 65
57. Kumpe Jens MB Buschmühle Racing Team 65 0 0 0 65
58. Šámal Jan MA HKNMPSM 0 0 65 0 65
59. Širc Matěj M KC KOOPERATIVA SG Jablonec 65 0 0 0 65
60. Zemler Václav MB KIWI Varnsdorf 0 65 0 0 65
61. Kosák Standa MB SKC KOOPERATIVA 0 0 60 0 60
62. Menšík Jakub M 0 0 60 0 60
63. Pařízek Petr MB SNS Smržovka 0 60 0 0 60
64. Zárybnický Aleš MA BMC 0 0 60 0 60
65. Flosman Petr MB Výlet LBC 0 0 55 0 55
66. Hradec Pavel M TJ TURNOV 0 0 55 0 55
67. Steffen Michel MB Buschmühle Racing Team 55 0 0 0 55
68. Lehodský Jiří MA Prolog Bike 0 0 0 55 55
69. Boubín Jan M ALPINE PRO AUTHOR TEAM 50 0 0 0 50
70. Hladík Martin MB NOSWISS 0 50 0 0 50
71. Pinkas Daniel MB KC KOOPERATIVA 0 0 50 0 50
72. Poláček Jan M TJ Sokol Plavy - Cyklo Benda 0 50 0 0 50
73. Weber Steffen MB Buschmühle Racing Team 50 0 0 0 50
74. Zeman David M CykloFit Liberec MTB TEAM 0 0 50 0 50
75. Nermuť Milan MB 0 0 46 0 46
76. Nyč David M 0 0 46 0 46
77. Verba Aleš MA CK Kolokrám - ALEA 0 46 0 0 46
78. Kohl Martin MA Pcdetail.cz bike team 0 43 0 0 43
79. Kubíček Franta MA ELEVEN TEAM PŘÍCHOVICE 43 0 0 0 43
80. Václavík Pavel MA Oknoplast Šumperk 0 0 43 0 43
81. Buriánek Vojtěch MA 0 0 41 0 41
82. Lejsek Marek M 0 0 41 0 41
83. Pelc Stanislav M ELEVEN TEAM PŘÍCHOVICE 41 0 0 0 41
84. Veis Zdeněk MA 0 0 40 0 40
85. Málek Tomáš MA VELO A SPORT Chrastava 0 39 0 0 39
86. Šimonek Václav M CC Varnsdorf 0 0 39 0 39
87. Dlouhý Aleš MA KC PIVOVAR VRATISLAVICE 38 0 0 0 38
88. Paclt Tomáš M N.A.C.O. Liberec 38 0 0 0 38
89. Štryncl Libor MA Turnov 0 38 0 0 38
90. Zobal Lukáš M outshop.cz 0 0 38 0 38
91. Hataš Jan MA AMULET RACING TEAM 37 0 0 0 37
92. Pomothy Jakub MA Ultimate Progress GM 0 37 0 0 37
93. Roštejnský Michal MA 0 0 37 0 37
94. Růžička Petr M 0 0 37 0 37
95. Svatoš Václav M Bicycle CAFE 37 0 0 0 37
96. Salák Martin MA HKNMPSM 0 0 36 0 36
97. Vízek Ondřej M SNS Smržovka 36 0 0 0 36
98. Žaludek Martin MA Turnov 0 36 0 0 36
99. Blažek Vladimír MA BE MANIAX 35 0 0 0 35
100. Kvasnička Daniel MA HKNMPSM 0 0 35 0 35
101. Vaner Jan M 35 0 0 0 35
102. Hušek Jakub M HUŠEK RACING TEAM RÁDIO 33 0 0 0 33
103. Ihring Zdeněk MA 0 0 33 0 33
104. Drtina Vojtěch MA Sport Brzák Liberec 0 0 32 0 32
105. Holý Štěpán MA 0 0 30 0 30
106. Havlíček Jiří MA 0 0 29 0 29
107. Keltner Marek MA Bludný kořen 0 0 28 0 28
108. Veselý Michal MA 0 0 27 0 27
109. Brabec Petr MA 0 0 25 0 25
110. Kec Jan M SUPERIOR RIDERS 0 0 0 0 0
111. Kubín Karel MB SK VELO PRAHA 0 0 0 0 0
112. Novotný Karel M Praha 0 0 0 0 0
113. Škrlík Miroslav MA SK Jedlička 0 0 0 0 0
114. Zelenka Jaroslav MA outshop.cz 0 0 0 0 0



Pořadí Příjmení Jméno Kateg. Klub XC BIKEATLON MALINÍK KRITÉRKO TOTAL

1. Souček Jan MJ MERIDA BIKING TEAM 80 80 0 100 260
2. Jisl Jan MK Koloběžky Kidokai 0 0 100 65 165
3. Kubín Petr MJ ČS MTB JUNIOR TEAM 100 0 0 0 100
4. Šulc Jakub MK BIKE and SKI BAKAJDA 100 0 0 0 100
5. Táborský Tomáš MJ Teplice 0 100 0 0 100
6. Vrána Dominik MK KC KOOPERATIVA SG Jablonec 0 0 0 100 100
7. Polák Vojtěch MK KC KOOPERATIVA SG Jablonec 80 0 0 0 80
8. Sirůček Václav MK KC KOOPERATIVA SG Jablonec 0 0 0 80 80
9. Döring Franz MJ TSV Grossschönau 70 0 0 0 70
10. Trnčík Matěj MK CYKLOPRAG 70 0 0 0 70
11. Šaník Jan MK Ski klub JBC 0 0 0 70 70
12. Muck Rubens MJ TSV Grossschönau 65 0 0 0 65
13. Novák Jindřich MK BIKE and SKI BAKAJDA 65 0 0 0 65
14. Kordač Petr MK CYKLOPRAG 60 0 0 0 60
15. Černý Lukáš MK SOKOL VELTĚŽ 55 0 0 0 55
16. Mišoň Matěj MK SOKOL VELTĚŽ 0 0 0 0 0
17. Andrš Jakub MK KC KOOPERATIVA SG Jablonec 0 0 0 0 0
18. Lehký Roman MK KC KOOPERATIVA SG Jablonec 0 0 0 0 0
19. Šírek Adrian MK KC KOOPERATIVA SG Jablonec 0 0 0 0 0
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Pořadí Příjmení Jméno Kateg. Klub XC BIKEATLON MALINÍK KRITÉRKO TOTAL

1. Novotná Michaela Z SpinFit Liberec 0 80 80 0 160
2. Borufková Lenka Z cyklodres.cz 0 0 100 0 100
3. Černá Pavlína ZV ELEVEN TEAM PŘÍCHOVICE 0 0 100 0 100
4. Erbenová Helena ZV ELEVEN TEAM PŘÍCHOVICE 100 0 0 0 100
5. Loubková Ivana ZV TT Cyklorenova Cvikov 0 100 0 0 100
6. Skrbková Jana Z VELO A SPORT Chrastava 0 100 0 0 100
7. Pechoutová Iva Z 0 0 0 100 100
8. Civrná Naďa ZV CYKLO ŠPICAR JILEMNICE 0 0 0 100 100
9. Pařízková Věra ZV SNS Smržovka 0 80 0 0 80
10. Havlíková Zdena Z KC Kooperativa 0 0 0 80 80
11. Folová Martina Z 0 0 70 0 70
12. Pařízková Anežka Z SNS Smržovka 0 70 0 0 70
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Pořadí Příjmení Jméno Kateg. Klub XC BIKEATLON MALINÍK KRITÉRKO TOTAL

1. Nosková Nikola ZK KC KOOPERATIVA SG Jablonec 60 0 0 80 140
2. Křížová Klára ZK SK VELO PRAHA 100 0 0 0 100
3. Krzyžánková Lenka ZK KC KOOPERATIVA SG Jablonec 0 0 0 100 100
4. Krčková Eliška ZK ELEVEN TEAM PŘÍCHOVICE 80 0 0 0 80
5. Vyhnálková Barbora ZK OB Říčany 70 0 0 0 70
6. Šaníková Tereza ZK Ski klub JBC 0 0 0 70 70
7. Vyhnálková Marie ZK OB Říčany 65 0 0 0 65
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Pořadí Příjmení Jméno Kateg. Klub XC BIKEATLON MALINÍK KRITÉRKO TOTAL

1. Plašil Jiří M KC Kooperativa Reichenberg 46 55 65 100 220
2. Strnad Jiří M ELEVEN TEAM PŘÍCHOVICE 60 60 80 0 200
3. Podrazil Tomáš M TJ SOKOL HOLÉ VRCHY 70 80 0 0 150
4. Vobora Pavel M ALLROAD CYCLING TEAM MB 40 0 0 80 120
5. Marx Jan M 34 46 39 0 119
6. Medek Miroslav M TJ SOKOL PLAVY CYKLO BENDA 43 65 0 0 108
7. Pšenička Petr M AGANG 39 0 0 65 104
8. Malík Michal M KC KOOPERATIVA SG Jablonec 100 0 0 0 100
9. Matoušek Jan M ELEVEN TEAM PŘÍCHOVICE 0 100 0 0 100
10. Strnad Aleš M eleven TEST Team 0 0 100 0 100
11. Plašil Ondřej M KC Kooperativa Reichenberg 55 0 43 0 98
12. Hušek Martin M BIG SHOCK TEAM 80 0 0 0 80
13. Benda Michal M TJ Sokol Plavy - Cyklo Benda 0 70 0 0 70
14. Kaliba Štěpán M 0 0 70 0 70
15. Nosek Pavel M ALLROAD CYCLING TEAM MB 0 0 0 70 70
16. Širc Matěj M KC KOOPERATIVA SG Jablonec 65 0 0 0 65
17. Menšík Jakub M 0 0 60 0 60
18. Hradec Pavel M TJ TURNOV 0 0 55 0 55
19. Boubín Jan M ALPINE PRO AUTHOR TEAM 50 0 0 0 50
20. Poláček Jan M TJ Sokol Plavy - Cyklo Benda 0 50 0 0 50
21. Zeman David M CykloFit Liberec MTB TEAM 0 0 50 0 50
22. Nyč David M 0 0 46 0 46
23. Lejsek Marek M 0 0 41 0 41
24. Pelc Stanislav M ELEVEN TEAM PŘÍCHOVICE 41 0 0 0 41
25. Šimonek Václav M CC Varnsdorf 0 0 39 0 39
26. Paclt Tomáš M N.A.C.O. Liberec 38 0 0 0 38
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M

27. Zobal Lukáš M outshop.cz 0 0 38 0 38
28. Růžička Petr M 0 0 37 0 37
29. Svatoš Václav M Bicycle CAFE 37 0 0 0 37
30. Vízek Ondřej M SNS Smržovka 36 0 0 0 36
31. Vaner Jan M 35 0 0 0 35
32. Hušek Jakub M HUŠEK RACING TEAM RÁDIO 33 0 0 0 33
33. Kec Jan M SUPERIOR RIDERS 0 0 0 0 0
34. Novotný Karel M Praha 0 0 0 0 0



Pořadí Příjmení Jméno Kateg. Klub XC BIKEATLON MALINÍK KRITÉRKO TOTAL

1. Čapek Jan MA SK SKIVELO NESLYŠÍCICH OLOMOU 60 65 0 80 205
2. Štryncl Pavel MA BAZÉN LIBEREC 50 80 70 0 200
3. Zeman Aleš MA SSC ŽELEZNÝ BROD 55 70 50 65 190
4. Šurík Josef MA AGENCYTRANSPORT.CZ 40 50 46 70 166
5. Strnad Petr MA KC PIVOVAR VRATISLAVICE 39 35 0 60 134
6. Václav Radim MA BE MANIAX 0 55 55 0 110
7. Paclt Aleš MA N.A.C.O. Liberec 46 60 0 0 106
8. Bureš Lukáš MA CK Kolokrám - ALEA 0 100 0 0 100
9. Hauschild Silvio MA Eleven/Radon 100 0 0 0 100
10. Jindra Pavel MA 0 0 100 0 100
11. Zelený Ondřej MA eleven TEST Team 0 0 0 100 100
12. Dutschke Rene MA TSV Grossschönau 80 0 0 0 80
13. Frühbauer Aleš MA NAC 41 0 39 0 80
14. Svoboda Jan MA cyklodres.cz 0 0 80 0 80
15. Kalina David MA Hypersleva 0 41 38 0 79
16. Jisl Jaroslav MA Koloběžky Kidokai 0 0 26 50 76
17. Kolaja Honza MA MTB Trilogy 0 40 34 0 74
18. Schwarz Herbert MA TJ RUMBURK KOLABRABEC 70 0 0 0 70
19. Zajíc Jakub MA Silvini Ski trab Team 36 0 31 0 67
20. Hornych Véna MA MTB Trilogy 65 0 0 0 65
21. Šámal Jan MA HKNMPSM 0 0 65 0 65
22. Zárybnický Aleš MA BMC 0 0 60 0 60
23. Lehodský Jiří MA Prolog Bike 0 0 0 55 55
24. Verba Aleš MA CK Kolokrám - ALEA 0 46 0 0 46
25. Kohl Martin MA Pcdetail.cz bike team 0 43 0 0 43
26. Kubíček Franta MA ELEVEN TEAM PŘÍCHOVICE 43 0 0 0 43
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MA

27. Václavík Pavel MA Oknoplast Šumperk 0 0 43 0 43
28. Buriánek Vojtěch MA 0 0 41 0 41
29. Veis Zdeněk MA 0 0 40 0 40
30. Málek Tomáš MA VELO A SPORT Chrastava 0 39 0 0 39
31. Dlouhý Aleš MA KC PIVOVAR VRATISLAVICE 38 0 0 0 38
32. Štryncl Libor MA Turnov 0 38 0 0 38
33. Hataš Jan MA AMULET RACING TEAM 37 0 0 0 37
34. Pomothy Jakub MA Ultimate Progress GM 0 37 0 0 37
35. Roštejnský Michal MA 0 0 37 0 37
36. Salák Martin MA HKNMPSM 0 0 36 0 36
37. Žaludek Martin MA Turnov 0 36 0 0 36
38. Blažek Vladimír MA BE MANIAX 35 0 0 0 35
39. Kvasnička Daniel MA HKNMPSM 0 0 35 0 35
40. Ihring Zdeněk MA 0 0 33 0 33
41. Drtina Vojtěch MA Sport Brzák Liberec 0 0 32 0 32
42. Holý Štěpán MA 0 0 30 0 30
43. Havlíček Jiří MA 0 0 29 0 29
44. Keltner Marek MA Bludný kořen 0 0 28 0 28
45. Veselý Michal MA 0 0 27 0 27
46. Brabec Petr MA 0 0 25 0 25

Škrlík Miroslav MA SK Jedlička 0 0 0 0 0
Zelenka Jaroslav MA outshop.cz 0 0 0 0 0



Pořadí Příjmení Jméno Kateg. Klub XC BIKEATLON MALINÍK KRITÉRKO TOTAL

1. Stránský Jiří MB SK UNITHERM 0 100 100 100 300
2. Lehnung Kai - Uwe MB Buschmühle Racing Team 100 80 80 0 260
3. Janouš Petr MB KC PIVOVAR VRATISLAVICE 80 70 70 80 230
4. Franěk Miroslav MB NOSWISS 60 55 0 0 115
5. Vojtíšek Tonda MB NOSWISS 46 46 0 0 92
6. Dvorský Ota MB KC PIVOVAR VRATISLAVICE 70 0 0 0 70
7. Kopka Jan MB Toi Toi Craft 0 0 65 0 65
8. Kumpe Jens MB Buschmühle Racing Team 65 0 0 0 65
9. Zemler Václav MB KIWI Varnsdorf 0 65 0 0 65
10. Kosák Standa MB SKC KOOPERATIVA 0 0 60 0 60
11. Pařízek Petr MB SNS Smržovka 0 60 0 0 60
12. Flosman Petr MB Výlet LBC 0 0 55 0 55
13. Steffen Michel MB Buschmühle Racing Team 55 0 0 0 55
14. Hladík Martin MB NOSWISS 0 50 0 0 50
15. Pinkas Daniel MB KC KOOPERATIVA 0 0 50 0 50
16. Weber Steffen MB Buschmühle Racing Team 50 0 0 0 50
17. Nermuť Milan MB 0 0 46 0 46
18. Kubín Karel MB SK VELO PRAHA 0 0 0 0 0
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Pořadí Příjmení Jméno Kateg. Klub XC BIKEATLON MALINÍK KRITÉRKO TOTAL

1. Spurný Milan MC CC Varnsdorf 0 100 100 0 200
2. Šaník Luděk MC 0 0 70 100 170
3. Vyhnálek Bohumil MC Říčany 70 80 0 0 150
4. Helekal Petr MC 60 70 0 0 130
5. Šenk Jaroslav MC AUTHOR MASTERS PRAHA 100 0 0 0 100
6. Špulák Ladislav MC KC PIVOVAR VRATISLAVICE 0 0 100 0 100
7. Matoušek Michal MC 80 0 0 0 80
8. Strnad Jiří MC KC KOOPERATIVA 0 0 80 0 80
9. Adamský Milan MC 0 0 70 0 70
10. Brendl Václav MC 0 0 65 0 65
11. Buimschield Henken MC Buschmühle Racing Team 65 0 0 0 65
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Pořadí Příjmení Jméno Kateg. Klub XC BIKEATLON MALINÍK KRITÉRKO TOTAL

1. Vancl František MD KC Kooperativa 0 100 80 70 250
2. Lehotský Jiří MD CYKLO ŠPICAR JILEMNICE 100 0 0 100 200
3. Pavelka Jan MD KC PIVOVAR VRATISLAVICE 0 0 0 80 80
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Pořadí Příjmení Jméno Kateg. Klub XC BIKEATLON MALINÍK KRITÉRKO TOTAL

1. Jisl Jan MK Koloběžky Kidokai 0 0 100 65 165
2. Šulc Jakub MK BIKE and SKI BAKAJDA 100 0 0 0 100
3. Vrána Dominik MK KC KOOPERATIVA SG Jablonec 0 0 0 100 100
4. Polák Vojtěch MK KC KOOPERATIVA SG Jablonec 80 0 0 0 80
5. Sirůček Václav MK KC KOOPERATIVA SG Jablonec 0 0 0 80 80
6. Trnčík Matěj MK CYKLOPRAG 70 0 0 0 70
7. Šaník Jan MK Ski klub JBC 0 0 0 70 70
8. Novák Jindřich MK BIKE and SKI BAKAJDA 65 0 0 0 65
9. Kordač Petr MK CYKLOPRAG 60 0 0 0 60
10. Černý Lukáš MK SOKOL VELTĚŽ 55 0 0 0 55

Mišoň Matěj MK SOKOL VELTĚŽ 0 0 0 0 0
Andrš Jakub MK KC KOOPERATIVA SG Jablonec 0 0 0 0 0
Lehký Roman MK KC KOOPERATIVA SG Jablonec 0 0 0 0 0
Šírek Adrian MK KC KOOPERATIVA SG Jablonec 0 0 0 0 0
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Pořadí Příjmení Jméno Kateg. Klub XC BIKEATLON MALINÍK KRITÉRKO TOTAL

1. Souček Jan MJ MERIDA BIKING TEAM 80 80 0 100 260
2. Kubín Petr MJ ČS MTB JUNIOR TEAM 100 0 0 0 100
3. Táborský Tomáš MJ Teplice 0 100 0 0 100
4. Döring Franz MJ TSV Grossschönau 70 0 0 0 70
5. Muck Rubens MJ TSV Grossschönau 65 0 0 0 65
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Pořadí Příjmení Jméno Kateg. Klub XC BIKEATLON MALINÍK KRITÉRKO TOTAL

1. Novotná Michaela Z SpinFit Liberec 0 80 80 0 160
2. Borufková Lenka Z cyklodres.cz 0 0 100 0 100
3. Skrbková Jana Z VELO A SPORT Chrastava 0 100 0 0 100
4. Pechoutová Iva Z 0 0 0 100 100
5. Havlíková Zdena Z KC Kooperativa 0 0 0 80 80
6. Folová Martina Z 0 0 70 0 70
7. Pařízková Anežka Z SNS Smržovka 0 70 0 0 70
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Pořadí Příjmení Jméno Kateg. Klub XC BIKEATLON MALINÍK KRITÉRKO TOTAL

1. Černá Pavlína ZV ELEVEN TEAM PŘÍCHOVICE 0 0 100 0 100
2. Erbenová Helena ZV ELEVEN TEAM PŘÍCHOVICE 100 0 0 0 100
3. Loubková Ivana ZV TT Cyklorenova Cvikov 0 100 0 0 100
4. Civrná Naďa ZV CYKLO ŠPICAR JILEMNICE 0 0 0 100 100
5. Pařízková Věra ZV SNS Smržovka 0 80 0 0 80
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Pořadí Příjmení Jméno Kateg. Klub XC BIKEATLON MALINÍK KRITÉRKO TOTAL

1. Nosková Nikola ZK KC KOOPERATIVA SG Jablonec 60 0 0 80 140
2. Křížová Klára ZK SK VELO PRAHA 100 0 0 0 100
3. Krzyžánková Lenka ZK KC KOOPERATIVA SG Jablonec 0 0 0 100 100
4. Krčková Eliška ZK ELEVEN TEAM PŘÍCHOVICE 80 0 0 0 80
5. Vyhnálková Barbora ZK OB Říčany 70 0 0 0 70
6. Šaníková Tereza ZK Ski klub JBC 0 0 0 70 70
7. Vyhnálková Marie ZK OB Říčany 65 0 0 0 65
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